Female

Age Group: 8 and under

109 Allen, Maggie *
129 Arnegard, Milla *
158 Willett, Delana *

Age Group: 9-12

22 Carver, Ashley *

37 Kentros, Reanna *

68 Allen, Rose *

73 Clark, Madison

80 Gettig, Kelsey

86 Desco, Jacli

89 Topinka, Mya

96 Dalling, Janae
110 Nelson, Carissa
115 Glass, Victoria
120 Morciglio, Alena
124 Martinez, Maria
126 Dixon, Emma
159 Hutchinson, Ashley
160 Schutt, Oliva

Age Group: 13 - 15

9 Casetti, Amanda *
10 Miller, Magdelynn *
11 Pasko, Angela *

18 Valente, Alaina
25 Messer, Jasmin
26 Jenkinson, Maureen
36 Cortese, Mackenzie
48 Messer, Jessica
54 Luckham, Samantha
61 Ressler, Ashley
65 Clark, Hailey
66 Graham, Roma
71 Vogel, Cassandra
74 Frania, Alexa
79 Schwedt, Mackenzie
81 Morton, Shannon
84 Klein, Caitlyn
92 Peterson, Brianna
95 Boger, Abigail
103 Radin, Bethany
105 Butcher, Caitlin
117 Schulz, Rian
125 Glass, Olivia
127 Essiambre, Skylar
128 Lopez, Elycia
146 Willison, Kelsey
153 Foster, Danielle
168 Dorr, Jennifer

Miles For Mason 2013

Mariner - 5K Run/Walk Results

41' 24
46' 57
52' 33

26'24
28'02
35'01
35'15
36'43
37'51
38'03
38'29
41' 28
42' 40
45'29
46' 27
46' 42
53'08
53' 26

24" 35
24' 36
24" 45
25'58
26'40
26'47
28'01
31'15
32'18
33'49
34" 46
34' 47
35'07
35'16
36' 38
36' 44
37'30
38'15
38'20
40' 11
40' 22
43' 55
46' 27
46' 45
46' 54
50' 03
52'00
56' 14

Male
Age Group: 8 and under
131 Barcena, Jonathan *

Age Group: 9-12
16 Schloemp, William *
53 Tye, Colton *
67 Townsend, Max *
82 Feldpausch, Jacob
90 Morciglio, Coby
91 Japenga, Joseph
93 Ledezma, Julio
97 Arnegard, Carson
99 Garcia, Zack
104 Butcher, Connor
135 Barcena, Kevin
141 Frania, Jared
152 Hendrikson, Collin
164 Wagner, Wyatt
170 Robar, Benjamin
172 Ward, Hunter
178 Lewis, Brixton

Age Group: 13-15
1 O'Connor, Bradley**
3 Heilman, Matthew *
4 Pefa-Bell, Demmon *
5 Allen, Carter
6 Ashley, Austin
13 Moffatt, Trevor
19 Miller_Tamm, Aaron
21 Arnegard, Erik
24 Martin, Jacob
33 Martinez, Brendan
50 Movius, Sam
55 Londick, Daniel
56 Owensby, Thomas
58 Harmon, Jonathan
59 Skarritt, Johnny
63 Harmon, Dominic
64 Rubak, Tyler
69 Casetti, Vincent
72 Davidson, Stephen
76 Garcia, Jonathan
83 Miller, Christopher
87 Stewart, Brendan
94 Wall, lan
148 McCarty, Jacob
154 Lakhanpal, Gage
167 Dorr, Michael

Age Group: 20 - 29
20 Drause, Matthew *
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47'19

25'47
32'09
34' 59
36'59
38'11
38'11
38'17
38' 54
38' 58
40'19
47' 39
48' 20
51'59
55"10
58'21
59'01
1:00' 57

20'35
22'03
22'11
23'08
23'08
24' 58
26'08
26'15
26'30
2732
31'51
32'24
32'24
32'51
33'32
34' 29
34'41
35'03
35'07
35' 56
36'59
38' 00
38'20
51'10
52'02
56' 13

26'11



Female
Age Group: 16 - 19
23 Carver, Katelynn *
30 Messer, Hannah *

Age Group: 20 - 29
32 Jackson, Alyssa *
34 Nunnery, Tara *
42 Howard, Jessica *
45 Howe, Brittany
118 Smith, Jessica
157 Wholehan, Cory
177 Haney, Amber

Age Group: 30 - 39

31 Jenkinson, Kimberly *

49 Milmine, Dawn *
57 Graham, Jenny *
85 Martinez, Abigalil
98 Clark, Crystal
106 Feldlpausch, Cara
107 Schulz, Marcie
113 Butcher, Lisa
114 Japenga, Cristine
134 Rea, Paola
150 Willison, Shannon
166 Lollis, Alexandra

Age Group: 40 - 49
17 Moore, Susan *
46 Wagner, Michelle *
62 Foster, Lisa *
70 Gurney, Jennifer
77 Martinez, Sonja
88 Vazquez, Elisa
101 Hazen, Sara
111 Lebrato, Mary
119 Schwedt, Linda
121 Morciglio, Kim
122 Dalling, Susan
130 Dixon, Susan
137 Rubak, Marta
139 Radin, Marianne
142 Frania, Stephanie
143 Gardner, Melissa
145 Arnegard, Anne
151 Allen, Kelly
155 Scheett, Jamie
162 Schutt, Mimi
169 Robar, Carrie
171 Ward, Kimberly
174 Ondusky, Tara

Miles For Mason 2013

Mariner - 5K Run/Walk Results

26'25
27'18

27' 21
27' 35
28'48
30' 03
44' 03
52' 32
1:00' 55

27'19
31'49
32'31
37' 35
38'54
40' 37
40' 39
42'10
42' 17
47' 31
51'42
56' 02

25'56
30' 56
34' 01
35'06
36'24
38'02
39'16
41' 43
44' 42
45' 30
45' 34
46' 58
48' 05
48' 14
48' 37
48' 55
49' 05
51' 58
52' 03
53'29
56' 21
59'00
59'59

Male
156 Wholehan, Justin *

Age Group: 30 -39
8 Nelson, Joshua *
27 Berg, Matt *
29 Nunnery, Dan *
41 Schulz, Michael
44 Graham, Donald
176 Diggan, Stacy
179 Matheson, Kevin

Age Group: 40 - 49
2 Ressler, Mark *
7 Braue, Chris *
12 Robinson, Rustyn *
14 Reece, Jeffrey
28 Gurney, Eddy
35 Allen, Greg
39 Vogel, Craig
60 Luckham, Michael
78 Valilliencourt, Ed
102 Arnegard, Paul
132 Barcena, Luis
144 Yates, Jonnie
163 Schutt, Mike

Age Group: 50 - 59
15 Pontious, Doug *
38 Symanski, Ronald *
108 Schwedt, Jeffrey *
112 Valente, Joseph
140 Kurnicki, Ken

Age Group: 60 - 69
47 Dueweke, Gary *
133 Jones, Gary *
161 Koester, Stephen *

Age Group: 70 and over
149 Moore, Connie *
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52'25

24' 20
27' 08
27'15
28' 36
29'48
1:00' 35
1:01'21

22'03
24'01
24' 46
25'11
27'12
27'50
28'08
33'40
36' 25
39'35
47 21
49' 05
54' 32

25'36
28'07
41' 04
41' 59
48'19

31'02
47' 22
53' 27

51'17



Female
Age Group: 50 - 59
40 Symanski, Tracey *
43 Lapinski, Margaret *
51 Laszlo, Karen *
52 Johnson, Colleen
75 Ballard, Roberta
100 Austin, Sue
123 Domagalski, Jane
147 Ellison, Teresa
165 Fancher, Juliana
173 Ondusky, Kathy
175 Bainbridge, Vickie

Age Group: 60 - 69
116 Hoeflinger, Janice *
136 Jones, Linda *
138 Koester, Melissa *
180 Nye, Kris
181 Calme, Mimi

* Indicates Medal Winner
** Indicates Overall Winner

Miles For Mason 2013

Mariner - 5K Run/Walk Results

28'20
29' 06
31' 58
32' 00
35'40
39'10
45' 35
51' 06
55'11
59'57
1:00' 34

43' 43
47" 40
48' 06
1:02' 28
1:03'17
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Female
9 Casetti, Amanda
10 Miller, Magdelynn
11 Pasko, Angela
17 Moore, Susan
18 Valente, Alaina
22 Carver, Ashley
23 Carver, Katelynn
25 Messer, Jasmin
26 Jenkinson, Maureen
30 Messer, Hannah
31 Jenkinson, Kimberly
32 Jackson, Alyssa
34 Nunnery, Tara
36 Cortese, Mackenzie
37 Kentros, Reanna
40 Symanski, Tracey
42 Howard, Jessica
43 Lapinski, Margaret
45 Howe, Brittany
46 Wagner, Michelle
48 Messer, Jessica
49 Milmine, Dawn
51 Laszlo, Karen
52 Johnson, Colleen
54 Luckham, Samantha
57 Graham, Jenny
61 Ressler, Ashley
62 Foster, Lisa
65 Clark, Hailey
66 Graham, Roma
68 Allen, Rose
70 Gurney, Jennifer
71 Vogel, Cassandra
73 Clark, Madison
74 Frania, Alexa
75 Ballard, Roberta
77 Martinez, Sonja
79 Schwedt, Mackenzie
80 Gettig, Kelsey
81 Morton, Shannon
84 Klein, Caitlyn
85 Martinez, Abigalil
86 Desco, Jacli
88 Vazquez, Elisa
89 Topinka, Mya
92 Peterson, Brianna
95 Boger, Abigall
96 Dalling, Janae
98 Clark, Crystal
100 Austin, Sue
101 Hazen, Sara
103 Radin, Bethany

Miles For Mason 2013

Mariner - 5K Run/Walk Results

24" 35
24' 36
24' 45
25' 56
25'58
26'24
26'25
26'40
26'47
27" 18
27'19
27' 21
27' 35
28'01
28'02
28'20
28'48
29' 06
30' 03
30' 56
31'15
31'49
31'58
32'00
32'18
32'31
33'49
34'01
34' 46
34" 47
35'01
35'06
35'07
35'15
35'16
35'40
36'24
36' 38
36'43
36'44
37' 30
37' 35
37'51
38'02
38'03
38'15
38' 20
38'29
38'54
39'10
39'16
40'11

Male
1 O'Connor, Bradley
2 Ressler, Mark
3 Heilman, Matthew
4 Pena-Bell, Demmon
5 Allen, Carter
6 Ashley, Austin
7 Braue, Chris
8 Nelson, Joshua
12 Robinson, Rustyn
13 Moffatt, Trevor
14 Reece, Jeffrey
15 Pontious, Doug
16 Schloemp, William
19 Miller_Tamm, Aaron
20 Drause, Matthew
21 Arnegard, Erik
24 Martin, Jacob
27 Berg, Matt
28 Gurney, Eddy
29 Nunnery, Dan
33 Martinez, Brendan
35 Allen, Greg
38 Symanski, Ronald
39 Vogel, Craig
41 Schulz, Michael
44 Graham, Donald
47 Dueweke, Gary
50 Movius, Sam
53 Tye, Colton
55 Londick, Daniel
56 Owensby, Thomas
58 Harmon, Jonathan
59 Skarritt, Johnny
60 Luckham, Michael
63 Harmon, Dominic
64 Rubak, Tyler
67 Townsend, Max
69 Casetti, Vincent
72 Davidson, Stephen
76 Garcia, Jonathan
78 Valilliencourt, Ed
82 Feldpausch, Jacob
83 Miller, Christopher
87 Stewart, Brendan
90 Morciglio, Coby
91 Japenga, Joseph
93 Ledezma, Julio
94 Wall, lan
97 Arnegard, Carson
99 Garcia, Zack
102 Arnegard, Paul
104 Butcher, Connor
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20'35
22'03
22' 03
22'11
23'08
23'08
24'01
24' 20
24' 46
24' 58
25'11
25'36
25'47
26'08
26'11
26'15
26' 30
27' 08
27'12
27'15
2732
27'50
28'07
28'08
28' 36
29'48
31'02
31'51
32' 09
32'24
32'24
32'51
33'32
33'40
34' 29
34'41
34' 59
35'03
35'07
35' 56
36' 25
36'59
36'59
38'00
38'11
38'11
38'17
38'20
38'54
38' 58
39'35
40'19



Female
105 Butcher, Caitlin
106 Feldlpausch, Cara
107 Schulz, Marcie
109 Allen, Maggie
110 Nelson, Carissa
111 Lebrato, Mary
113 Butcher, Lisa
114 Japenga, Cristine
115 Glass, Victoria
116 Hoeflinger, Janice
117 Schulz, Rian
118 Smith, Jessica
119 Schwedt, Linda
120 Morciglio, Alena
121 Morciglio, Kim
122 Dalling, Susan
123 Domagalski, Jane
124 Martinez, Maria
125 Glass, Olivia
126 Dixon, Emma
127 Essiambre, Skylar
128 Lopez, Elycia
129 Arnegard, Milla
130 Dixon, Susan
134 Rea, Paola
136 Jones, Linda
137 Rubak, Marta
138 Koester, Melissa
139 Radin, Marianne
142 Frania, Stephanie
143 Gardner, Melissa
145 Arnegard, Anne
146 Willison, Kelsey
147 Ellison, Teresa
150 Willison, Shannon
151 Allen, Kelly
153 Foster, Danielle
155 Scheett, Jamie
157 Wholehan, Cory
158 Willett, Delana
159 Hutchinson, Ashley
160 Schutt, Oliva
162 Schutt, Mimi
165 Fancher, Juliana
166 Lollis, Alexandra
168 Dorr, Jennifer
169 Robar, Carrie
171 Ward, Kimberly
173 Ondusky, Kathy
174 Ondusky, Tara
175 Bainbridge, Vickie
177 Haney, Amber

Miles For Mason 2013

Mariner - 5K Run/Walk Results

40' 22
40' 37
40' 39
41' 24
41' 28
41' 43
42'10
42' 17
42' 40
43' 43
43' 55
44' 03
44' 42
45'29
45'30
45'34
45' 35
46' 27
46' 27
46' 42
46' 45
46' 54
46' 57
46' 58
47' 31
47' 40
48' 05
48' 06
48' 14
48' 37
48' 55
49' 05
50' 03
51' 06
51'42
51' 58
52' 00
52'03
52' 32
52' 33
53' 08
53' 26
53' 29
55'11
56' 02
56' 14
56' 21
59'00
59'57
59'59

1:00' 34
1:00' 55

Male
108 Schwedt, Jeffrey
112 Valente, Joseph
131 Barcena, Jonathan
132 Barcena, Luis
133 Jones, Gary
135 Barcena, Kevin
140 Kurnicki, Ken
141 Frania, Jared
144 Yates, Jonnie
148 McCarty, Jacob
149 Moore, Connie
152 Hendrikson, Collin
154 Lakhanpal, Gage
156 Wholehan, Justin
161 Koester, Stephen
163 Schutt, Mike
164 Wagner, Wyatt
167 Dorr, Michael
170 Robar, Benjamin
172 Ward, Hunter
176 Diggan, Stacy
178 Lewis, Brixton
179 Matheson, Kevin
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41' 04
41' 59
47' 19
47 21
47 22
47" 39
48'19
48' 20
49' 05
51'10
51'17
51'59
52' 02
52'25
53' 27
54" 32
55'10
56'13
58'21
59'01
1:00' 35
1:00' 57
1:01'21
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Female
180 Nye, Kris 1:02' 28
181 Calme, Mimi 1:03' 17



